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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

January 2024

IS 18887 :

2024

IS 18698 :

2024

IS 18667 :

2024

IS 18705 :

2024

DME BLENDED LIQUIFIED
PETROLEUM GAS (LPG) FUEL
QUANTITATIVE DETERMINATION OF
DIMETHYL ETHER (DME) CONTENT
BY GAS CHROMATOGRAPHY

20 PERCENT DIMETHYL ETHER DME
BLENDED LIQUEFIED PETROLEUM
GAS LPG SPECIFICATION

Textiles ié%2 Synthetic Filament Yarns
ié% Test Methods for Crimp Properties
of Textured Yarns

Thermo-Hydraulic Design of Natural

Draught Counter Flow Cooling Towers-

Guidelines

PCD

PCD

CED

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Others

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32667
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32667
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32666
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32666
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32654
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32654
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32671
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32671
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10.

11.

IS 1242 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1242 :

1975 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 9119 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 9119 :

1979 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 1093 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1093 :

1981 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 6552 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 6552 :

1987 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 1241 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1241 :

1987 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 8797 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 8797 :

1978 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 2664 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 2664 :

1980 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 1102 :2024

Concurrent : IS 1102 :

1968 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 859 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 859 :
1978 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 2158 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 2158 :

1991 (Till :
27-06-2025)

IS 1100 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1100 :

1978 (Till :
27-06-2025)

STANDARDS REVISED

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON SHIRTING -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

METHOD OF FLOW
ESTIMATION BY JET
CHARACTERISTICS
(APPROXIMATE METHODS) (first
revision)

Textiles - Handloom cotton
Madras handkerchiefs -
Specification (Second Revision)

Straight mineral high
demulsibility oils - Specification
(second revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON CALICO BLEACHED OR
DYED - SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON FABRIC FOR SCHOOL
UNIFORMS - SPECIFICATION
(First Revision)

Quenching oil - Specification
(Third Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
BUCKRAM CLOTH -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON DUSTERS -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
VISCOSE STAPLE FIBRE
LUNGIES - SPECIFICATION
(Second Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON CREPE -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

TXD

WRD

TXD

PCD

TXD

TXD

PCD

TXD

TXD

TXD

TXD

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

January 2024

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025
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https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32651
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32651
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32643
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32643
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32643
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32643
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IS 858 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 858 :
1981 (Till :
27-06-2025)

12.

IS 1623 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1623 :

13- 1992 (Till :

27-06-2025)
IS 1096 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 1096 :

14 1987 (Till -

27-06-2025)

IS 749 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 749 :
1978 (Till :
27-06-2025)

15.

16. IS 17739 :2024

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON TABLE CLOTH AND
NAPKINS - SPECIFICATION
(Second Revision)

Textiles - Testing of Jute Fabrics
for Resistance to Attack by Micro
- Organisms (Third Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON HOLLAND CLOTH,
UNSCOURED - SPECIFICATION
(Second Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON DUNGRI CLOTH -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

Raw Coir Pith - Specification
(First Revision)

TXD

TXD

TXD

TXD

TXD

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

January 2024

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025

10-01-2025
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

January 2024

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

January 2024

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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1.

2. PGD 18
3. MSD 18
4. MTD 19
5. WRD 32
6. CHD 1

7. CED 46
8. EED 4

9. FAD 20
10. FAD 28
11. WRD1

12. MTD 11
13. PGD 39
14. PGD 1

15. PGD 13
16. LITD 13
17. EED 2

18. LITD 32
19. LITD 23
20. MTD 34
21. LITD 30
22. FAD 22
23. PGD 28
24. TXD13
25. AYD3

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

1 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting

Special Meeting for Identification of
Experts for ISO Projects MSD 18 TC
Meeting

39 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

FAD 28/P1 - Review of test methods for
vitamins Panel Meeting 11 TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting

Meeting for nominating expert against
the ISO Projects TC Meeting

25117573569 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

Special Meeting to seek the experts for
ISO & [EC Projects TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

Special Meeting to seek the experts for
ISO & IEC projects, 12th TC Meeting

Special Technical Committee Meeting to
seek experts for ISO/IEC ballots 1 TC
Meeting

11 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 1 Meeting -Foundation
standards TC Meeting

18 TC Meeting

16 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting

06-01-2025 10:00
06-01-2025 11:00

06-01-2025 10:00

06-01-2025 11:00
06-01-2025 10:30
06-01-2025 11:00
06-01-2025 10:30
06-01-2025 15:00
06-01-2025 15:00

06-01-2025 10:30

06-01-2025 15:00
06-01-2025 11:00

06-01-2025 10:30

06-01-2025 11:00
06-01-2025 10:00

06-01-2025 11:00

06-01-2025 11:00

06-01-2025 11:00

06-01-2025 10:00

06-01-2025 14:00

06-01-2025 15:00

07-01-2025 14:30

07-01-2025
07-01-2025 11:00

07-01-2025 10:00

January 2024

Virtual

BIS, HQ
ITO - 110002

Manak Bhawan

BIS HQ
BIS HQ

Room 105
BIS ,HQ

BIS, HQ

Virtual

Virtual Meeting

Manak Bhawan,
BIS HQ, New Delhi

National Institute
of Naturopathy
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

43.
44.

45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

LITD 7

EED 1

CED 46

FAD 29

FAD 31
PGD 15
FAD 1

CHD 25
MTD 7

TED 24
MTD 24
CHD 36
MTD 21
PCD 13
PCD 29
MED 28

MSD 20

PGD 39
ETD 11

LITD 17

CED 46

CED 3
SSD 4
SSD 11
FAD 7
SSD 2
ETD 25
EED 0
WRD 29
MED 22
CED 2
MED 22

5 TC Meeting
01 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting

Meeting of Alcoholic Drinks Sectional
Committee - (FAD 29) - 9th TC Meeting

Special Meeting TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

First meeting of FAD 1/WG 1 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting
36 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting

32nd Meeting TC Meeting

36 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting

6th Meeting of Reference Materials
Sectional Committee, MSD 20 TC

Meeting
9 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

09th Meeting of LITD 17/Panel 5 TC

Meeting
6 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
94 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
41 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025

08-01-2025

08-01-2025
08-01-2025

08-01-2025

08-01-2025

08-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025

15:00

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00
10:30
11:00
14:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:00
11:30
11:30
10:00

10:30

10:30

14:30

10:30

14:30
11:00
15:00
11:00
16:00
10:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
11:00
11:00

webex

Vimarsha Blue
Room

BIS HQ

BIS, HQ

BIS ,HQ

Webex

Virtual
Virtual

webex

January 2024

MUMBAI BRANCH

OFFICE

webex
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58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

PCD 18

FAD 17
PGD 26
MHD 14
MTD 16
CED 46

LITD 17

MTD 26

MTD 24
TXD 35
SSD 10
SSD 10
CED 2

TED 31
FAD 1

FAD 17
EED 4

MTD 16
SSD 22

LITD 13

CHD 10

MHD 13

FAD 34

FAD 34

PCD 1

Identification of Indian experts for ISO
projects under ISO TC 54 ESSENTIAL
OILS - reg

10 TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting
2025 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting

15 TC Meeting

28th Meeting of LITD 17 along with its
Panels and Working Groups

24 TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
24 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
RnD project sanction Meeting
5 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

2nd Meeting of Panel 2 of LITD13
Network Maturity Assessment Model TC
Meeting

13 TC Meeting
02 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

Joint meeting of Sectional Committee
PCD1, its subcommittees, and its
working groups to identify indian experts
for 150 projects on 10th January 2025 in
virtual mode - reg

09-01-2025

09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025
09-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025
10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

15:00

11:00
14:00
11:00
12:00
15:00

10:30

10:00

14:00

11:00
11:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
14:30
10:30
11:30

14:30

15:00

11:00

16:00

10:00

14:30

January 2024

VIRTUAL
MEETING

BIS HQ

Manak Bhawan

BIS HQ
BIS HQ

webex

Jadavpur
University, 188,
Raja Subodh
Chandra Mallick
Rd, Jadavpur,
Kolkata, West
Bengal 700032

BIS HQ, New Delhi

CDAC, Bengalur
CDAC, Bengalur
BIS, HQ

Webex

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

Green Room

webex

Manak Bhawan

Lal C Verman, BIS-
HQ, Manak Bhawan
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CHD 30
2. PGD 34
3. CED 46
4. PGD 27
5. PGD 33
6. PGD 40
7. CED 59
8. AYD 7
9. CHD 36
10. CED 36
11. CHD 15
12.  MED7
13. PGD 34
14. TED 22
15. CHD 14
16.  LITD 33
17. MTD 16
18. MHD 6
19. LITD 30
20. TED 28
21. MHD 17
22.  FAD 27
23. CED 46
24. FAD?2
25. SSD 13
26.  TED 26

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

31 TC Meeting

17th Meeting of Hand Tools Sectional
Committee , PGD 34 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting

20th Meeting of Mountaineering and
Adventure Sports Sectional
Committee, PGD 27 TC Meeting

18 Meeting of Transmission Devices
Sectional Committee, PGD 33 TC

Meeting

11 Meeting of Conveyor Belts
Sectional Committee, PGD 40 TC

Meeting

16 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

25112986257 TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

19 TC Meeting

39th Meeting of Artificial Intelligence
Sectional committee LITD 30 Along
with its Sub Groups

18 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

15 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025

13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
14-01-2025
14-01-2025
14-01-2025
14-01-2025
15-01-2025

15-01-2025

15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025
15-01-2025

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

15:30

14:00

10:30
10:30
14:30
15:00
10:30
11:00
15:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
15:00
11:00

11:00

15:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
15:00
11:00
16:00

January 2024

BIS Head Quarter

BIS HQ

MelITY

Manak Bhawan
BIS HQ

BIS, HQ

webex

Webex
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27.
28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.
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